You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG12100S-BN2MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG12100S-BN2MM Details PDF
MG12100S-BN2MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG12100S-BN2MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 140A 450W PKG S
Datasheets: MG12100S-BN2MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG12100S-BN2MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 1200V 140A 450W PKG S
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 450W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case S-3 Module
Supplier Device Package S3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 140A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.7V @ 15V, 100A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 7.1nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG12100D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 160A 1000W PKG D
MG12150S-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 200A 625W PKG S
MG120V1US51
TOSHIBA
IGBT Modules
MG12150D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 210A 1100W PKG D
MG12150W-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 150A PKG W
CRCT:X
MG12100W-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 100A PKG W
CRCT:X
MG120V2YS40
Mitsubishi
IGBT Modules
MG1200V1US51
IGBT Module
IGBT Modules
08051A270JAJ2A 08053C182JAT2A A3946KLBT ADG201KR APM2314AC-TRG
AT42QT4160-MU B39841-B7748-E510 BCR2PM-12 BFP183TW-GS08 CAT7810CA
CC0402JRNPO9BN271 CGA1A2C0G1H180J030BA CNY17F2TVM FAN5645MPX FDMS8050
FDPF16N50 FJC2098QTF GRM0335C1H2R6BD01D GRM2195C2A1R6CD01D HMPP-3895-TR1G
IRF711PBF IRKH180-06 LAN91C93I-MS LF2005-S LM4125IM5X-2.5
LM431BCM LT11473CS8 LT4275AIMS MC100EP139DWR2 MMBZ5230BW-7-F
MP1497SGJ-Z N257CH38C PSD313L-A-25 R350CH12FL0 RB098BM100TL
RC0603FR-0739R S-1711A1515-I6T1G SDT100GK16 SPL1040PT STF25NM60ND
SUM27N20-78 TC1-1-13M-75B+ TC2014-2.6VCTTR TPH11003NL TT106N12KOF
UCC35701PW V48A28H500AL VI-25Z-CX VI-J32-EY/F1 VI-J34-IW